
 

 

 

DATES OF PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 

For 2016 
 

Usually 1st Wednesday of each month, 7pm start 
 

Wednesday 6th January 

Wednesday 3rd February 

Wednesday 2nd March 

Wednesday 6th April 

Thursday 12th May 
Annual Parish Council meeting 

Note change to schedule 

Wednesday 1st June 

Wednesday 6th July 

Wednesday 7th September 

Wednesday 5th October 

Wednesday 2nd November 

Wednesday 7th December 

 
All meetings are open to the public 

80 Hewell Road B45 8NF (unless otherwise notified) 
 

Dates of Committee meetings will be notified in due course. 

 

 

 

BARNT GREEN PARISH COUNCIL 
 

80 Hewell Road, Barnt Green, Birmingham B45 8NF 

Tel: 0121 447 9893 / e-mail: exec@barntgreen.org.uk 

Website: www.barntgreen.org.uk 

 

Date of the Annual Parish Meeting 

Wednesday 27th April 

Hosted by the Parish Council this is your opportunity, 

as a local elector, to discuss parish affairs 

Starts 7.30pm, Friends Meeting House, Sandhills Road  

mailto:exec@barntgreen.org.uk

